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No. 726, A.]	 [Published August 9, 1957.

CHAPTER 502

AN ACT to create 20.005 (2) (a) (line 620a) and 20.650 (46) of the
statutes, relating to a revolving appropriation for the publication
of materials by the superintendent of public instruction.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:

SECTION 1. 20.005 (2) (a) (line 620a) of the statutes is created to
read:

20.005 (2) (a)
1957-58	 1958-59

620a. Publication fund 20.650 (46) C	 $1,000
SECTION 2. 20.650 (46) of the statutes is created to read:
20.650 (46) PUBLICATION FUND. On July 1, 1957, $1,000 to be used

as a revolving appropriation for the publication of materials authorized
by s. 39.02. The sums collected from the sale of such publications shall
be credited to this appropriation.

Approved August 1, 1957.
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